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Did you attend this school when you were younger?

Did you attend this school when you were younger? = Total

I No No Yes
Yes Students 1,471 248 1,719
Pct 85.6% 14.4% 100%

Question

Is your child male or female?

/ Is your child male or female? Total
M Female Female Male | don't wantto answer

= rﬂii.t want o answer Students | 791 859 7 1,721

Pct 46.0% 49.9% 4.1% 100%

Question

Age of your child

- ( m3
4
{ s
6

7 Age of your child Total

8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21

/ = 10 Students = 12 113 111 149 135 142 169 142 183 150 152 64 58 51 49 9 1 7 1,697

/ | 11| Pect 07% 6.7% 65% 88% 80% 84% 10.0% 84% 10.8% 8.8% 9.0% 3.8% 34% 3.0% 29% 05% 0.1% 04%  100%
12
|13
14

Question
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| feel welcome at my child's school.

60% |
50%
40% |
30%
20%

10%-+

0%

-

[ Strongly agree
[ Agree
@ Disagree

[ Strongly disagree

Parents

Pct

Strongly agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly disagree = Total
961 633 91 34 1,719

55.9% 36.8% 100%

5.3% 2.0%

Our school is clean and attractive.

60% |
50% |
40%|
30%1
20%-

10%-+

-

0%

[l Strongly agree
[ Agree
@ Disagree

[ Strongly disagree

Parents
Pct

Strongly agree = Agree Disagree = Strongly disagree = Total
748 797 140 31 1,716

43.6% 46.4% 8.2% 1.8% 100%

Parents and volunteers are valued within the school community.

60% |
50% |
40% ]
30%
20%-|

10%-

-

0%

[\ Strongly agree
[ Agree

@ Disagree

[ Strongly disagree

Parents

Pct

Strongly agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly disagree = Total
799 761 113 37 1,710
46.7% 44.5% 6.6% 2.2% 100%

| feel welcome to attend the parent/school council meetings.

60% |
50% |
40%|
30%1
20%-

10%-+

-

0%

[l Strongly agree
[ Agree

@ Disagree

[ Strongly disagree

Parents

Pct

Strongly agree = Agree Disagree = Strongly disagree = Total
722 800 140 36 1,698

42.5% 47.1% 8.2% 2.1% 100%
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My child feels welcome at this school.

70% |

60% |
50% |
40%] [l Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
O Agree

30%| I Disagree Parents 980 644 65 34 1,723
20%-| [0 Strongly Disagree | Pct 56.9% 374%  3.8% 2.0% 100%
10%-{

0%

My child has a least one friend or peer group.

70% |
60% |
50%]

40%] [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
O Agree
3 2 1
30% [ Disagree Parents 1,075 599 3. 3 1,719
20%- [0 Strongly Disagree | Pct 62.5% 34.8% 1.9% 0.8% 100%

10%-{

0%

My child has a caring adult with the school.

70% |

60% |
50% |
40%] [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
O Agree
a 72 2

30% [ Disagree Parents 999 619 5 1,715
20%- [0 strongly Disagree | Pct 58.3% 36.1% 4.2% 1.5% 100%
10%-{

0%.1

My child feels safe at school.

70% |
60% |

50%]
40%1 [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree =~ Total
O Agree
30% [ Disagree Parents 937 663 85 35 1,720
20%- [0 strongly Disagree | Pct 54.5% 38.5% 4.9% 2.0% 100%
10%-{
0%.1

My child feels safe going to and from school.

70% |
60% |

50% |
40%1 [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
O Agree
i 61 25

30% I Disagree Parents 940 693 1,719
20%- [0 Strongly Disagree | Pct 54.7% 40.3% 3.5% 1.5% 100%
10%-{

0%
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The reasons for rules or consequences are explained to students.

60% |
50%

40% ]

[l Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total

0% E g?sr::ree Parents 584 951 139 31 1,705
20%- [ Strongly Disagree Pct 34.3% 55.8% 8.2% 1.8% 100%
10%-{

Students understand the school's rules and codes of conduct.
60% |

50% |
40% ]
[l Strongly Agree
30% O Agree
@ Disagree
20%-| [ Strongly Disagree
10%-
0%

Parents

Pct

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
606 934 141 28 1,709
35.5% 54.7% 8.3% 1.6% 100%

60% |
50% |
40% ]
30%
20%-|

10%-

0%.

Parents

Pct

The reasons for rules or consequences are shared with parents.

[ Strongly Agree
[ Agree

@ Disagree

[ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
531 842 277 54 1,704
31.2% 49.4%  16.3% 3.2% 100%

The school's rules and codes of conduct are made available to parents.

60% |
50% |
40%|
30%1
20%-

10%-+

0%

X

[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

@ Disagree

[ Strongly Disagree

Parents

Pct

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
562 881 217 43 1,703
33.0% 51.7%  12.7% 2.5% 100%
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| am informed about my child's progress at school.

50% |

40% |

30%] [l Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
A
20%] E D?sr::ree Parents 733 775 158 4 1,710
fo
[ Strongly Disagree Pct 42.9% 45.3% 9.2% 2.6% 100%

10%-

¥

0%

My calls to the school are returned in a timely fashion.

50% |

40% |

30% [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
A
20%] E D?Sr::ree Parents 800 780 89 32 1,701
o
[ Strongly Disagree Pct 47.0% 45.9% 5.2% 1.9% 100%

10%-

|

0%

The school clearly communicates how parents/guardians can be involved.
50% |

40% |

30% [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
A
20%] E D?Sr::ree Parents 630 753 248 69 1,700
o
[ Strongly Disagree Pct 37.1% 443% 14.6% 4.1% 100%

10%-

)

0%

| know how and where to access academic resources to support learning at home.

50% |

40% |
30%] [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree  Agree  Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
A
20%4 E D?Sr::ree Parents 534 775 3% 59 1,704
o
[ Strongly Disagree Pct 31.3% 455%  19.7% 3.5% 100%

10%-

-

0%

| access the school calendar on a regular basis.

10%-

0%.

50%|
40% |
30%] [ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Total
20%] E g?sr::ree Parents 570 746 324 59 1,699
o
[ Strongly Disagree Pct 33.5% 439%  19.1% 3.5% 100%
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50% |

40%]

30%1

20%-|

The school staff educates my child about personal well-being.

[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

@ Disagree

[ strongly Disagree
O NA

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree N/A  Total
Parents 613 862 17 25 94 1,711
Pct 35.8% 50.4% 6.8% 1.5% 5.5% | 100%

School staff understand my child's mental health diagnosis.

50% |

40%]
[l Strongly Agree

B [ Agree
309
% [@ Disagree

[ strongly Disagree

20%4 ONA

10%-

09

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree ~ N/A Total
Parents 247 337 81 56 988 1,709
Pct 14.5% 19.7% 4.7% 3.3% 57.8%  100%

If my child received a mental health diagnosis, | would inform the school so they could help

50% |

40%]

30%

20%-|

10%-

[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

@ Disagree

[ strongly Disagree
O NA

Strongly Agree  Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree ~ N/A Total
Parents 854 472 36 21 325 1,708
Pct 50.0% 27.6% 21% 1.2% 19.0% = 100%
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School staff have assisted me in finding community supports to address well-being
concerns related to my child.

50% |

40%
[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

[@ Disagree

[ Strongly Disagree
O NA

30%

20%

Parents

Pct

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = N/A Total
217 304 129 61 992 1,703
7.6% 3.6% 58.3%  100%

12.7% 17.9%

| would feel comfortable approaching the school if | need information about topics such as
stress children may experience, how to stay safe on-line, what mental health concerns my

child may ex

50% |

40%]

[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

@ Disagree

[ strongly Disagree
O NA

30%

20%

10%-

perience.

Parents

Pct

Strongly Agree = Agree Disagree = Strongly Disagree = N/A Total
583 661 178 84 179 1,685
34.6% 39.2% 10.6% 5.0% 10.6% = 100%

If my child were in crisis, | would know where to get help.

50% |

40%
[l Strongly Agree
O Agree

@ Disagree

[ Strongly Disagree
O NA

30%

20%

10%-

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree  N/A  Total
Parents 621 758 166 42 112 | 1,699
Pct 36.6% 44.6% 9.8% 2.5% 6.6% = 100%
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My child's school has strategies to address bullying.

45% |

40% |
35%]

30%]

i [l Strongly Agree
o

2% O Agree

[@ Disagree Parents 435 760 138 66 311 1,710

Ez::’;%'éf"sag’ee Pot 25.4%  444%  8.1% 3.9% 18.2% | 100%

Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree Not Sure = Total

20%"

15%

10%-

5%+
0

Bullying is taken seriously at this school.

45% |
40% |
35% |
30%]
Strongly Agree
25%" EAgreegy 9 Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree = Not Sure = Total
20% [@ Disagree Parents 532 630 173 87 288 1,710
o "

gz::’;g"’emsag’ee Pot 311%  368%  10.1% 5.1% 16.8% | 100%
15%1 ur
10%-{
5%-
09
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80% |

70%|
60%]
W Never N Oi twi E: k  Many ti k  Not Si Total
o
50% [ Once or twice ever nce or twice =~ Every weel lany times a weel ot Sure otal
40%- @ Every week Parents = 1,209 248 40 31 182 1,710
30%4 [ Many times a week Pt 707%  145% 2.3% 18% 10.6% | 100%
© [ Not Sure
20%-
10% ]
0% ‘ !

In the past 4 weeks, how oftern have other students bullied/harassed your child verbally?

80% |

70% |

60% |
[ Never

50%7 [ Once or twice Never = Once or twice Every week Many times a week Not Sure = Total
40%- @ Every week Parents | 892 410 87 76 247 1,712
30%4 E any times a week Pot | 521%  239% 5.1% 4.4% 14.4% | 100%
20%-
10%]

0%

In the past 4 weeks, how oftern have other students bullied/harassed your child socially?

90%

80%|
70% |
60%]
@ Never

O Once or twice

50%1 Never = Once or twice Every week Many times a week = Not Sure = Total

40%- @ Every week Parents = 941 349 80 72 266 1,708
30%4 E xa"‘é times a week Pot | 551%  204% 47% 4.2% 156% | 100%
ot Sure

20%-|
10% ]

0%.

In the past 4 weeks, how oftern have other students bullied/harassed your child
electronically?

60% |
@ Never . .
[ Once or twice Never = Once or twice Every week Many times a week Not Sure = Total

@ Every week Parents = 1,426 76 8 13 182 1,705

E L"at"; times a week Pot 836%  45% 0.5% 0.8% 10.7% | 100%
ot Sure

50%]
40%
30%-
20%-
10%]

0%
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If your child has been bullied, do you think it is because:

My child has not been bullied -

Race, ethnicity, or culture ===

Sexual orientation

Sex (gender identity) Ea

Homophobia -

Religion

A learning challenge (learning disability) —

A physical challenge (difficulty hearing, seeing, moving, or speaking) —

—
An emotional/psychological challenge (mental health, ADHD, etc.)
—
Your child’s marks at school -
—
Your child’s family circumstances —
Other Reasons
T T T T T T T T T 1
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%

Students  Pct

My child has not been bullied 768 45.3%

Race, ethnicity, or culture 51 3.0%

Sexual orientation 16 0.9%

Sex (gender identity) 25 1.5%

Homophobia 11 0.6%

Religion 26 1.5%

A learning challenge (learning disability) 104 6.1%

A physical challenge (difficulty hearing, seeing, moving, or speaking) 58 3.4%

An emotional/psychological challenge (mental health, ADHD, etc.) 126 7.4%

Your child’s marks at school 56 3.3%

Your child's family circumstances 41 2.4%

Other Reasons 384 22.6%




